
1 GER D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Luca POLLIN 2000 GER 4.1 7.25 0.0 11.35 4.2 8.20 0.0 12.40 4.0 9.05 0.0 13.05 4.2 8.45 0.0 12.65 4.0 8.15 0.0 12.15 61.60

Mika SAEFKEN 2000 GER 4.8 7.00 0.6 11.20 4.9 8.60 0.0 13.50 4.4 9.05 0.0 13.45 4.8 8.05 0.3 12.55 4.4 7.90 0.0 12.30 4.7 8.05 0.0 12.75 75.75

Emil SEEGER 2004 GER 4.3 7.00 0.0 11.30 4.1 6.70 0.0 10.80 3.5 7.05 0.3 10.25 2.8 7.90 0.3 10.40 3.7 7.70 0.0 11.40 2.7 8.30 0.0 11.00 65.15

David SCHLUETER 2001 GER 4.6 9.05 0.0 13.65 4.2 7.15 0.0 11.35 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.0 8.70 0.0 12.70 4.0 9.45 0.0 13.45 3.7 7.60 0.0 11.30 75.35

Tom SCHULTZE 2001 GER 4.4 8.25 0.0 12.65 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.7 7.35 0.0 11.05 3.9 7.75 0.0 11.65 74.70

Julian WELLER 2000 GER 4.9 8.25 0.0 13.15 4.1 8.15 0.0 12.25 4.2 7.70 0.0 11.90 4.8 8.50 0.0 13.30 4.0 8.80 0.0 12.80 4.2 7.10 0.0 11.30 74.70

TOTAL 50.80 49.50 51.85 52.90 51.20 47.85 304.10

2 CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Daniel Ponížil 2000 CZE 4.6 9.10 0.0 13.70 3.6 8.70 0.0 12.30 3.9 8.35 0.0 12.25 4.8 9.45 0.0 14.25 3.9 9.40 0.0 13.30 3.5 7.75 0.0 11.25 77.05

Ondřej Kalný 2001 CZE 4.8 9.10 0.2 13.70 3.1 7.50 0.0 10.60 3.3 8.35 0.3 11.35 5.2 9.30 0.0 14.50 3.1 9.30 0.0 12.40 3.7 8.30 0.0 12.00 74.55

Martin Fiala 2000 CZE 4.1 8.25 0.0 12.35 3.4 8.05 0.0 11.45 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.80 0.0 12.80 3.3 8.65 0.0 11.95 3.5 7.90 0.0 11.40 72.15

David Bega 2000 CZE 4.0 8.50 0.0 12.50 3.0 8.70 0.0 11.70 3.7 7.65 0.0 11.35 4.0 9.00 0.1 12.90 3.6 8.75 0.0 12.35 3.6 5.90 0.0 9.50 70.30

Vojtěch Šácha 2002 CZE 4.1 8.40 0.0 12.50 4.1 9.00 0.0 13.10 3.3 8.05 0.0 11.35 36.95

Daniel David Kaplan 2004 CZE 3.6 7.55 0.0 11.15 3.0 8.75 0.0 11.75 3.0 8.35 0.3 11.05 2.2 8.40 0.0 10.60 3.2 9.30 0.0 12.50 2.7 7.00 0.0 9.70 66.75

TOTAL 52.40 48.60 47.15 54.45 50.55 46.00 299.15

3 POL D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Garnczarek Kacper 2002 POL 4.7 7.45 0.0 12.15 3.7 8.85 0.0 12.55 3.9 8.40 0.0 12.30 4.8 7.60 0.3 12.10 4.3 8.70 0.0 13.00 3.9 8.90 0.0 12.80 74.90

Kaskow Pawel 2000 POL 4.5 7.75 0.1 12.15 3.9 6.80 0.0 10.70 4.3 8.20 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.70 0.0 13.50 3.9 9.20 0.0 13.10 4.4 8.60 0.0 13.00 74.95

Nowak Maciej 2001 POL 4.0 7.95 0.0 11.95 2.5 6.45 0.0 8.95 3.3 7.05 0.0 10.35 4.0 7.70 0.0 11.70 3.4 7.45 0.0 10.85 3.5 9.00 0.0 12.50 66.30

Wronski Filip 2001 POL 3.2 9.25 0.0 12.45 2.9 7.25 0.0 10.15 3.6 7.30 0.0 10.90 3.2 8.95 0.0 12.15 3.2 9.20 0.0 12.40 2.6 7.20 0.0 9.80 67.85

Siamro Patryk 2001 POL 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 2.9 7.40 0.0 10.30 3.7 7.00 0.0 10.70 3.2 8.70 0.0 11.90 3.4 8.00 0.0 11.40 2.4 8.45 0.0 10.85 67.15

Wysocki Jan 2001 POL 3.8 7.10 0.0 10.90 3.7 8.10 0.0 11.80 3.6 6.00 0.3 9.30 4.0 8.20 0.1 12.10 3.9 8.30 0.0 12.20 3.0 7.85 0.0 10.85 67.15

TOTAL 48.75 45.20 46.05 49.85 50.70 49.15 289.70

4 AUT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Zander Daniel 2000 AUT 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.8 7.00 0.0 10.80 4.0 8.50 0.0 12.50 3.3 8.55 0.0 11.85 47.70

Lehner Yannik 2000 AUT 4.3 6.55 0.0 10.85 2.7 7.65 0.0 10.35 3.4 8.55 0.0 11.95 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 3.0 9.45 0.0 12.45 2.9 7.75 0.0 10.65 68.30

Schmidle Florian 2001 AUT 4.4 8.30 0.1 12.60 3.5 8.40 0.3 11.60 3.4 7.60 0.0 11.00 4.0 7.40 0.0 11.40 3.3 9.30 0.0 12.60 3.4 7.15 0.0 10.55 69.75

Mayer Elias 2002 AUT 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 3.8 6.70 0.0 10.50 3.5 8.05 0.0 11.55 4.0 8.75 0.0 12.75 3.1 7.95 0.0 11.05 3.0 7.75 0.0 10.75 68.70

Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT 4.0 7.80 0.0 11.80 3.9 7.70 0.0 11.60 3.9 8.30 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.15 0.0 12.15 3.6 8.95 0.0 12.55 3.6 8.20 0.0 11.80 72.10

Schmölzer Paul 2003 AUT 3.8 7.40 0.0 11.20 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 2.9 6.65 0.0 9.55 2.8 7.25 0.0 10.05 3.3 7.80 0.0 11.10 2.7 8.85 0.0 11.55 64.95

TOTAL 49.05 45.20 46.70 49.45 48.70 45.95 285.05  
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Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 Daniel Ponížil 2000 CZE 4.6 9.10 0.0 13.70 3.6 8.70 0.0 12.30 3.9 8.35 0.0 12.25 4.8 9.45 0.0 14.25 3.9 9.40 0.0 13.30 3.5 7.75 0.0 11.25 77.05
2 Mika SAEFKEN 2000 GER 4.8 7.00 0.6 11.20 4.9 8.60 0.0 13.50 4.4 9.05 0.0 13.45 4.8 8.05 0.3 12.55 4.4 7.90 0.0 12.30 4.7 8.05 0.0 12.75 75.75
3 David SCHLUETER 2001 GER 4.6 9.05 0.0 13.65 4.2 7.15 0.0 11.35 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.0 8.70 0.0 12.70 4.0 9.45 0.0 13.45 3.7 7.60 0.0 11.30 75.35
4 Kaskow Pawel 2000 POL 4.5 7.75 0.1 12.15 3.9 6.80 0.0 10.70 4.3 8.20 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.70 0.0 13.50 3.9 9.20 0.0 13.10 4.4 8.60 0.0 13.00 74.95
5 Garnczarek Kacper 2002 POL 4.7 7.45 0.0 12.15 3.7 8.85 0.0 12.55 3.9 8.40 0.0 12.30 4.8 7.60 0.3 12.10 4.3 8.70 0.0 13.00 3.9 8.90 0.0 12.80 74.90
6 Tom SCHULTZE 2001 GER 4.4 8.25 0.0 12.65 3.8 8.60 0.0 12.40 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.7 7.35 0.0 11.05 3.9 7.75 0.0 11.65 74.70
6 Julian WELLER 2000 GER 4.9 8.25 0.0 13.15 4.1 8.15 0.0 12.25 4.2 7.70 0.0 11.90 4.8 8.50 0.0 13.30 4.0 8.80 0.0 12.80 4.2 7.10 0.0 11.30 74.70
8 Ondřej Kalný 2001 CZE 4.8 9.10 0.2 13.70 3.1 7.50 0.0 10.60 3.3 8.35 0.3 11.35 5.2 9.30 0.0 14.50 3.1 9.30 0.0 12.40 3.7 8.30 0.0 12.00 74.55
9 Martin Fiala 2000 CZE 4.1 8.25 0.0 12.35 3.4 8.05 0.0 11.45 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.80 0.0 12.80 3.3 8.65 0.0 11.95 3.5 7.90 0.0 11.40 72.15

10 Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT 4.0 7.80 0.0 11.80 3.9 7.70 0.0 11.60 3.9 8.30 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.15 0.0 12.15 3.6 8.95 0.0 12.55 3.6 8.20 0.0 11.80 72.10
11 David Bega 2000 CZE 4.0 8.50 0.0 12.50 3.0 8.70 0.0 11.70 3.7 7.65 0.0 11.35 4.0 9.00 0.1 12.90 3.6 8.75 0.0 12.35 3.6 5.90 0.0 9.50 70.30
12 Schmidle Florian 2001 AUT 4.4 8.30 0.1 12.60 3.5 8.40 0.3 11.60 3.4 7.60 0.0 11.00 4.0 7.40 0.0 11.40 3.3 9.30 0.0 12.60 3.4 7.15 0.0 10.55 69.75
13 Mayer Elias 2002 AUT 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 3.8 6.70 0.0 10.50 3.5 8.05 0.0 11.55 4.0 8.75 0.0 12.75 3.1 7.95 0.0 11.05 3.0 7.75 0.0 10.75 68.70
14 Nemcovic Matěj 2003 SVK 3.9 8.20 0.0 12.10 4.0 6.60 0.0 10.60 2.9 8.45 0.0 11.35 2.4 8.45 0.0 10.85 3.4 8.85 0.0 12.25 2.8 8.55 0.0 11.35 68.50
15 Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 3.6 7.00 0.1 10.50 2.4 8.70 0.0 11.10 3.5 8.05 0.3 11.25 3.2 8.70 0.0 11.90 3.1 9.25 0.0 12.35 2.9 8.45 0.0 11.35 68.45
16 Lehner Yannik 2000 AUT 4.3 6.55 0.0 10.85 2.7 7.65 0.0 10.35 3.4 8.55 0.0 11.95 3.2 8.85 0.0 12.05 3.0 9.45 0.0 12.45 2.9 7.75 0.0 10.65 68.30
17 Wronski Filip 2001 POL 3.2 9.25 0.0 12.45 2.9 7.25 0.0 10.15 3.6 7.30 0.0 10.90 3.2 8.95 0.0 12.15 3.2 9.20 0.0 12.40 2.6 7.20 0.0 9.80 67.85
18 Siamro Patryk 2001 POL 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 2.9 7.40 0.0 10.30 3.7 7.00 0.0 10.70 3.2 8.70 0.0 11.90 3.4 8.00 0.0 11.40 2.4 8.45 0.0 10.85 67.15
18 Wysocki Jan 2001 POL 3.8 7.10 0.0 10.90 3.7 8.10 0.0 11.80 3.6 6.00 0.3 9.30 4.0 8.20 0.1 12.10 3.9 8.30 0.0 12.20 3.0 7.85 0.0 10.85 67.15
20 Daniel David Kaplan 2004 CZE 3.6 7.55 0.0 11.15 3.0 8.75 0.0 11.75 3.0 8.35 0.3 11.05 2.2 8.40 0.0 10.60 3.2 9.30 0.0 12.50 2.7 7.00 0.0 9.70 66.75
21 Nowak Maciej 2001 POL 4.0 7.95 0.0 11.95 2.5 6.45 0.0 8.95 3.3 7.05 0.0 10.35 4.0 7.70 0.0 11.70 3.4 7.45 0.0 10.85 3.5 9.00 0.0 12.50 66.30
22 Šmíd Richard 2006 CZE 3.7 8.65 0.0 12.35 2.3 6.20 0.3 8.20 3.1 8.85 0.3 11.65 3.2 8.85 0.1 11.95 2.7 7.80 0.0 10.50 2.4 8.25 0.0 10.65 65.30
23 Emil SEEGER 2004 GER 4.3 7.00 0.0 11.30 4.1 6.70 0.0 10.80 3.5 7.05 0.3 10.25 2.8 7.90 0.3 10.40 3.7 7.70 0.0 11.40 2.7 8.30 0.0 11.00 65.15
24 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE 3.9 8.45 0.0 12.35 2.3 5.55 0.0 7.85 3.2 7.80 0.3 10.70 2.4 9.20 0.0 11.60 2.3 9.25 0.0 11.55 2.2 8.75 0.0 10.95 65.00
25 Schmölzer Paul 2003 AUT 3.8 7.40 0.0 11.20 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 2.9 6.65 0.0 9.55 2.8 7.25 0.0 10.05 3.3 7.80 0.0 11.10 2.7 8.85 0.0 11.55 64.95
26 Antalec Adam 2002 SVK 3.2 8.45 0.0 11.65 3.4 6.80 0.0 10.20 2.5 7.65 0.3 9.85 2.4 8.50 0.3 10.60 2.4 8.90 0.0 11.30 2.2 8.90 0.0 11.10 64.70
27 Höfer Theodor 2002 AUT 3.7 7.15 0.0 10.85 3.4 6.00 0.0 9.40 2.7 6.70 0.3 9.10 2.8 8.00 0.1 10.70 3.3 9.00 0.0 12.30 2.8 8.45 0.0 11.25 63.60
28 Luca POLLIN 2000 GER 4.1 7.25 0.0 11.35         4.2 8.20 0.0 12.40 4.0 9.05 0.0 13.05 4.2 8.45 0.0 12.65 4.0 8.15 0.0 12.15 61.60
29 Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE 3.6 8.50 0.0 12.10 2.3 7.90 4.0 6.20 2.7 8.00 0.3 10.40 2.2 8.90 0.0 11.10 2.3 9.15 0.0 11.45 1.9 7.95 0.0 9.85 61.10
30 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 3.4 7.75 0.1 11.05 2.2 7.35 4.3 5.25 3.6 7.90 0.3 11.20 2.2 7.50 0.0 9.70 3.3 8.80 0.0 12.10 3.4 8.10 0.0 11.50 60.80
31 Zander Daniel 2000 AUT 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55         3.8 7.00 0.0 10.80 4.0 8.50 0.0 12.50         3.3 8.55 0.0 11.85 47.70
32 Vojtěch Šácha 2002 CZE 4.1 8.40 0.0 12.50 4.1 9.00 0.0 13.10                         3.3 8.05 0.0 11.35 36.95  
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